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Anthony Martin Monico

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode TA4 4LW

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

AMM FAMILY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NETHERFORD FACTORS LIMITED

NETHERFORD FACTORS
(SERVICES) LIMITED
AW PHOTOGRAPHY LTD

AW PHOTOGRAPHY LTD
FARLEY COURT 1998 LIMITED
FARLEY COURT 1998 LIMITED

FARLEY COURT (KENSINGTON
MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

FARLEY COURT (KENSINGTON
MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
NETHERFORD PUBLISHING
SERVICES LIMITED
NETHERFORD FACTORS
(SERVICES) LIMITED
NETHERFORD FACTORS LIMITED
LARCHPARK PROPERTIES LIMITED
7 OLD TOWN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

September 1935

Anthony Martin Monico

Number

Number

10558397

00942158

01897066

04266705

04266705

03819683

03819683

03301258

03301258

03021660

01897066

00942158

02047914
02494950

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

906536472
906536472
Woolston Grange
Williton
Somerset
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
11/01/2017 Director
01/05/2006 Company
Secretary
01/05/2006 Company
Secretary
21/02/2003 17/03/2003 Company
Secretary
01/08/2002 07/10/2005 Director
30/07/1999 31/07/2009 Director
30/07/1999 04/03/2009 Company
Secretary
13/01/1997 31/07/2009 Company
Secretary
13/01/1997 21/10/2003 Director
14/02/1995 Director
26/07/1991 Director
26/07/1991 Director
14/06/1991 Director
04/04/1991 Director



